

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-1261 **Version**: 1 **Name**: COA- 123-125 3rd St S

Type: Review of Plans Status: Approved with Conditions

File created: 8/24/2021 In control: Heritage Preservation Commission

On agenda: 8/26/2021 Final action: 8/26/2021

Title: Review of a Certificate of Appropriateness for the property located at 123-125 3rd Street S.

(Downtown Historic District)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Application, 2. Project Plans, 3. Textured Example 1, 4. Textured Example 2, 5. Staff Report, 6.

Certificate of Appropriateness signed

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 8/26/2021
 1
 Heritage Preservation Commission
 APPROVED WITH CONDITIONS

Review of a Certificate of Appropriateness for the property located at 123-125 3rd Street S. (Downtown Historic District)